
Ladies Mock up

71 Strzelecki Ave, Sunshine West

100% Polyester Mechanical Stretch fabric
Wrinkle resistant, fuss free fabric with flattering drape

Ladies Madison Boatneck Blouse

Finely stitched Boatneck detail
Sleeves have a versatile roll-up tab function
Longer length with shirt-tail hem designed to be worn out or tucked in
Gently shaped through the torso for a streamlined silhouette
.

S828LL  Ladies Madison Boatneck Blouse

sales@danzo.com.au 1300 550 168

Fabric

Style

S828LL

LADIES 
SEMI-FITTED

GARMENT
 ½ CHEST (CM)

Front Back

6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26

47 49.5 52 54.5 57 59.5 62 64.5 67 69.5 72

10-19

20-49

50-99

100-199

200+ Ask For Quote

POA

POA

POA

POA

* $69.0

$65.55

$62.0

$58.5

$69.5

$66.5

$63.0

$59.95

$64.5

$61.5

$58.00

$54.95


