

#### COMPANY/ ENTITY

#### **CONTACT PERSON**

PHONE NO.

**EMAIL ADDRESS** 

### **DELIVERY ADDRESS**



### Ladies Madison Boatneck Blouse

## **Fabric**

100% Polyester Mechanical Stretch fabric Wrinkle resistant, fuss free fabric with flattering drape **Style** 

Finely stitched Boatneck detail
Sleeves have a versatile roll-up tab function
Longer length with shirt-tail hem designed to be worn out or tucked in
Gently shaped through the torso for a streamlined silhouette

## Ladies Mock up



## **Measurement Information**

S828LL Ladies Madison Boatneck Blouse

LADIES SEMI-FITTED	6	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22	24	26
GARMENT ½ CHEST (CM)	47	49.5	52	54.5	57	59.5	62	64.5	67	69.5	72

## **ORDER STEPS**

01	Colour, Size & Qty: ( e.g. black Mx3, Lx7)						
	Printing Embroidery						
02	Pre-Production Approval* Send logo/artwork to: artwork@danzo.com.au receive proof & invoice						
03	Payment & Production Approx I week lead time						
04	Pick up Delivery *\$12+GST Flat						

# PRICE INFORMATION

	PR	INT	EMBROIDERY				
QTY	Left Chest	Left Chest & Back	Left Chest	Left Chest & Back			
10-19	\$64.5	\$69.5	\$69.0	POA			
20-49	\$61.5	\$66.5	\$65.55	POA			
50-99	\$58.00	\$63.0	\$62.0	POA			
100-199	\$54.95	\$59.95	\$58.5	POA			
200+	Ask For Quote						
Set up fee from \$60 per Logo, All Prices are FY-GST							

Set up fee from \$60 per Logo. All Prices are EX-GST. Pint area: chest, ≤10cm back≤A4. Other/additional position available by quote. DIY Option: oder transfer film and print on your garments.

### \*Artwork Format:

